MONTH

2017 LIPAN VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY

JANUARY FRIDAY

FEBRUARY TUESDAY

FIRST GAME

TOURNEY

MARCH

TOURNEY

DOUBLEHEADER

APRIL

MAY

HEAD COACH-BRENT GAYLOR

MONDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY
MONDAY

THUR-SAT
TUESDAY
TH-SAT
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY

PLACE
LIPAN

LIPAN
DELEON
MILLSAP
LIPAN
LIPAN
LIPAN

GORMAN
LIPAN
GRAFORD
LIPAN
PERRIN
LIPAN
LIPAN
GORDON

LIPAN
GRAFORD
BRYSON

LIPAN
STRAWN
LIPAN
LIPAN

DATE OPPONENT

27TH 1ST PRACTICE

7TH TCWP (S)

13TH DELEON(S)

18TH MILLSAP(S)

20TH TCWP

25TH GORMAN

27 RIO VISTA

23,4 GORMAN

7 MILLSAP

9-11 GRAFORD

14TH RANGER/SANTO

21ST PERRIN

24TH POOLVILLE

28TH IREDELL

31ST GORDON*

ATH STRAWN*

7TH GRAFORD*

11TH BRYSON*

14TH TBA

18TH GORDON*

21ST STRAWN*

25TH GRAFORD*

28TH BRYSON*

2ND DISTRICT CERTIFICATION
*DISTRICT GAMES

ASSISTANT -MIKE SNEED 713-817-8630

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR-TONY PHILLIPS

PRINCIPAL-STEVE BRYANT
SUPERINTENDENT-DR. CINDY EDWARDS

TIME
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

TBA

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
NOON,4PM
5:30 PM.
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM



