## 2017 LIPAN VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

	MONTH JANUARY	DAY FRIDAY	DATE 27TH	OPPONENT 1ST PRACTICE	PLACE LIPAN	TIME 3:45 PM
	FEBRUARY	MONDAY	7TH 13TH 18TH	TCWP (S) DELEON(S) MILLSAP(S)	LIPAN DELEON MILLSAP	4:00 PM 4:00 PM 1:00 PM
FIRST TOUR	Γ GAME RNEY	MONDAY SATURDAY MONDAY	20TH 25TH 27	TCWP GORMAN RIO VISTA	LIPAN LIPAN LIPAN	4:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
	MARCH	THUR-SAT TUESDAY	2,3,4 7	GORMAN MILLSAP	GORMAN LIPAN	TBA 4:00 PM
TOURNEY		TH-SAT	9-11	GRAFORD	GRAFORD	4:00 PM
DOUBLEHEADER		TUESDAY	14TH	RANGER/SANTO	LIPAN	NOON,4PM
		TUESDAY	21ST	PERRIN	PERRIN	5:30 PM.
		FRIDAY	24TH	POOLVILLE	LIPAN	4:30 PM
		TUESDAY	28TH	IREDELL	LIPAN	4:00 PM
		FRIDAY	31ST	GORDON*	GORDON	4:00 PM
APRIL		TUESDAY	4TH	STRAWN*	LIPAN	4:00 PM
		FRIDAY	7TH	GRAFORD*	GRAFORD	5:00 PM
		TUESDAY	11TH	BRYSON*	BRYSON	4:30 PM
		FRIDAY	14TH	TBA		
		TUESDAY	18TH	GORDON*	LIPAN	4:00 PM
		FRIDAY	21ST	STRAWN*	STRAWN	4:00 PM
		TUESDAY	25TH	GRAFORD*	LIPAN	4:00 PM
		FRIDAY	28TH	BRYSON*	LIPAN	4:00 PM
MAY		TUESDAY	2ND	DISTRICT CERTIFICATION		

## \*DISTRICT GAMES

HEAD COACH-BRENT GAYLOR ASSISTANT -MIKE SNEED 713-817-8630 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR-TONY PHILLIPS PRINCIPAL-STEVE BRYANT SUPERINTENDENT-DR. CINDY EDWARDS